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Vårfält 2002
Trollhättans PK

Klass: A2
1 Nordin, Kenneth Horns PSS 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 37p 48 / 27 75 S
2 Thulin, Niclas Uddevalla PSF 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 15p 44 / 26 70 B
3 Mogel, Sven Vargöns PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 31p 45 / 24 69 B
4 Kemi, Hans Vargöns PK 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 5 13p 40 / 26 66
5 Olsson, Stefan Lilla Edets PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 5 9p 41 / 23 64
6 Högfeldt, Per Vargöns PK 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 15p 40 / 23 63
7 Lissfors, Carl-Erik Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 20p 39 / 23 62
8 Roos, Thomas Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 19p 32 / 22 54
9 Waernberg, Stefan Alingsås 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 3 2 / 2 14p 32 / 22 54

10 Selin, Jori Lilla Edets PK 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 4 15p 30 / 21 51
11 Svensson, Ove Lilla Edets PK 5 / 3 4 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 9p 30 / 19 49
12 Karlsson, Christer Lidköpings PF 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 1 4 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 2 12p 30 / 19 49
13 Flach, Niklas Sollebrunns PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 0 / 0 6 / 3 2 / 2 13p 22 / 15 37
14 Ericsson, Magnus Vargöns PK 1 / 1 4 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 3 0 / 0 12p 22 / 12 34
15 Brodd, Marcus Vargöns PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 12p 12 / 8 20
16 Jacklin, Jan Vargöns PK 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 1 / 1 0p 2 / 2 4
17 Rouhiainen, Kari Vargöns PK 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0p 0 / 0 0

Klass: A3
1 Larsson, Roger Härlanda PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 33p 48 / 27 75 S
2 Hallman, Rolf FOK Borås 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 27p 45 / 27 72 S
3 Landebring, Håkan Härlanda PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 31p 46 / 26 72 S
4 Jakobsson, Olof Eds PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 14p 44 / 27 71 B
5 Friberg, Arne Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 32p 44 / 25 69 B
6 Rundqvist, Torben Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 43p 44 / 25 69 B
7 Egerlind, Christer Volvo PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 26p 44 / 24 68 B
8 Sandahl, Ulf Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 5 24p 41 / 25 66
9 Wikner, Claes Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 5 28p 41 / 25 66

10 Fritzson, Patrik Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 27p 43 / 23 66
11 Eriksson, Lennart Södra Dahls PK 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 15p 41 / 24 65
12 Thulin, Ingemar Uddevalla PSF 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 7p 38 / 25 63
13 Hansson, Karl Sollebrunns PK 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 0 / 0 19p 31 / 18 49

Klass: B1
1 Lindorsson, Fredrik Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 14p 44 / 25 69

Klass: B2
1 Johansson, Anders Horns PSS 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 18p 43 / 27 70 B
2 Ottosson, Zlno Överby PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 24p 44 / 24 68
3 Halvorsen, Tor Överby PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 19p 42 / 25 67
4 Johansson, Anders Sjuntorps PSK 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 14p 38 / 25 63
5 Karlsson, Kaj Överby PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 21p 39 / 22 61
6 Fredell, Lars Lidköpings PF 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 13p 35 / 22 57
7 Jacklin, Jan Vargöns PK 3 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 1 0p 21 / 12 33

Klass: B3
1 Andersson, P-O Örebro PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 36p 48 / 27 75 S
2 Jorsäter, jan Örebro PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 37p 46 / 26 72 B
3 Kullberg, Rolf Horns PSS 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 17p 45 / 26 71 B
4 Eriksson, Anders Södra Dahls PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 34p 45 / 25 70 B
5 Wernersson, Henrik Lidköpings PF 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 28p 45 / 25 70 B
6 Andersson, Martin Vallebygdens PSF 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 4 17p 44 / 26 70 B

Klass: C1
1 Lindorsson, Fredrik Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 24p 40 / 26 66
2 Meijer, Ronny Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 3 16p 41 / 24 65
3 Löfström, Sten FOK Borås 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 8p 39 / 24 63
4 Stenberg, Fredrik Telegrafverkets PSF 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 4 17p 37 / 24 61
5 Bogoevski, Blagoja Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 19p 39 / 22 61
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6 Wohlfarth, Gunther Grästorps PSK 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 12p 36 / 21 57
7 Forslund, Tony Volvo PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 3 24p 36 / 21 57
8 Hjortstam, Peter Sollebrunns PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 1 / 1 19p 36 / 20 56
9 Johansson, Jerry Vårgårda PSK 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 3 15p 31 / 21 52

10 Hallqvist, Anders Vårgårda PSK 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 2 3p 32 / 19 51
11 Olani, Daniel Lidköpings PF 6 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 1 5 / 3 2 / 1 14p 33 / 15 48
12 Olsson, Andreas Alingsås 6 / 2 6 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 2 0 / 0 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 15p 32 / 14 46
13 Holmgren, Malin Vårgårda PSK 1 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 4 4 / 3 1 / 1 7p 23 / 16 39

Klass: C2
1 Holmgren, Christian Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 5 22p 47 / 27 74 S
2 Nordin, Kenneth Horns PSS 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 26p 47 / 26 73 B
3 Johansson, Anders Horns PSS 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 21p 46 / 27 73 B
4 Karlsson, Kenneth Lidköpings PF 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 18p 45 / 27 72 B
5 Johansson, Anders Sjuntorps PSK 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 5 18p 44 / 27 71 B
6 Järvi, Magnus Eds PSK 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 4 26p 45 / 24 69 B
7 Gustafsson, Fredrik Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 18p 43 / 25 68 B
8 Thulin, Niclas Uddevalla PSF 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 4 17p 42 / 26 68 B
9 Stenberg, Bengt-Olof Uddevalla PSF 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 4 22p 43 / 25 68 B

10 Kjellström, Janne Eds PSK 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 19p 43 / 23 66
11 Särehag, JanErik Grästorps PSK 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 4 9p 40 / 26 66
12 Dovmyr, Lennart Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 5 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 15p 42 / 24 66
13 Karlsson, Christer Lidköpings PF 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 2 / 2 20p 42 / 24 66
14 Rouhiainen, Kari Vargöns PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 12p 40 / 25 65
15 Jägerev, André Uddevalla PSF 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 22p 41 / 24 65
16 Källestig, Urban Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 3 19p 39 / 25 64
17 Halvorsen, Tor Överby PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 22p 40 / 24 64
18 Olsson, Andreas Telegrafverkets PSF 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 13p 39 / 24 63
19 Stavered, Peter Vargöns PK 2 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 13p 39 / 24 63
20 Skoglund, Mikael Mölndal SF 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 4 8p 38 / 24 62
21 Andersson, Pontus Sollebrunns PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 15p 39 / 23 62
22 Carlsson, Tommy Alingsås 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 3 14p 39 / 23 62
23 Särehag, Henrik Grästorps PSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 17p 39 / 23 62
24 Eliasson, Joakim Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 17p 39 / 22 61
25 Flach, Niklas Sollebrunns PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 20p 35 / 20 55
26 Granholm, Andreas Borås FOK 3 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 1 / 1 24p 35 / 20 55
27 Olsson, Stefan Lilla Edets PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 3 14p 33 / 21 54
28 Hilmersson, Frank Grästorps PSK 6 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 2 12p 33 / 21 54
29 Mrdjenovic, Slavoljub Göteborgs PSSK 3 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 4 8p 30 / 23 53
30 Karlsson, Robert Marinens SKF 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 11p 33 / 20 53
31 Skjeltorp, Micael Alingsås 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 8p 32 / 20 52
32 Fransson, Stig-Olov Grästorps PSK 5 / 3 5 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 10p 33 / 18 51
33 Roos, Thomas Göteborgs PSSK 3 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 2 / 2 11p 29 / 22 51
34 Johansson, Roger Trollhättans PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 2 / 1 11p 31 / 19 50
35 Martinsson, Jörgen Trollhättans PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 10p 30 / 19 49
36 Andersson, Johan Sollebrunns PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 16p 28 / 19 47
37 Schultz, Johan Vargöns PK 2 / 1 5 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 8p 26 / 18 44
38 Molin, Marcus Lilla Edets PK 5 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 9p 21 / 17 38

Klass: C3
1 Landebring, Håkan Härlanda PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 39p 48 / 27 75 S
2 Eriksson, Anders Södra Dahls PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 34p 48 / 27 75 S
3 Wernersson, Henrik Lidköpings PF 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 33p 48 / 27 75 S
4 Rundqvist, Torben Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 32p 48 / 27 75 S
5 Lundblad, Bengt Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 29p 48 / 27 75 S
6 Gustafsson, Michael Trollhättans PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 28p 48 / 27 75 S
7 Bagkeri, Navid Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 26p 48 / 27 75 S
8 Wikner, Claes Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 25p 48 / 27 75 S
9 Jakobsson, Olof Eds PSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 13p 48 / 27 75 S

10 Carlsson, Jens PSK Frövi 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 31p 47 / 27 74 S
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11 Lundblad, Anders Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 28p 47 / 27 74 S
12 Gustafsson, Lennart Lidköpings PF 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 32p 47 / 27 74 S
13 Nilsson, Lennarth F7 PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 5 20p 46 / 27 73 B
14 Larsson, Roger Härlanda PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 34p 47 / 26 73 B
15 Rask, Jan Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 34p 47 / 26 73 B
16 Rudolph, Mattias Mölndal SF 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 25p 47 / 26 73 B
17 Fritzson, Patrik Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 21p 46 / 26 72 B
18 Andersson, Martin Vallebygdens PSF 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 31p 46 / 26 72 B
19 Nilsson, Jan Starrkärrs SF 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 22p 45 / 26 71 B
20 Svensson, Klas Skövde PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 23p 45 / 26 71 B
21 Andersson, P-O Örebro PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 35p 46 / 25 71 B
22 Spångberg, Benny Skövde PK 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 20p 44 / 26 70 B
23 Skoog, Christer Örebro PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 36p 45 / 25 70 B
24 Samuelsson, Åke Örgryte PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 5 21p 42 / 27 69 B
25 Rehnfeldt, Peter Överby PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 36p 44 / 25 69 B
26 Gunnarsson, Lars Mölndal SF 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 27p 43 / 25 68 B
27 Thulin, Ingemar Uddevalla PSF 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 4 16p 42 / 26 68 B
28 Svensson, Björn Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 26p 44 / 24 68 B
29 Olsson, Robert Sollebrunns PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 16p 43 / 24 67
30 Sandahl, Ulf Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 4 18p 41 / 26 67
31 Egerlind, Christer Volvo PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 27p 43 / 24 67
32 Jorsäter, Jan Örebro PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 19p 42 / 25 67
33 Hallman, Rolf FOK Borås 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 13p 40 / 26 66
34 Jerkvall, Mattias Örgryte PK 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 15p 41 / 24 65
35 Magnusson, Sven-Olof Grästorps PSK 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 21p 41 / 24 65
36 Hansson, Karl Sollebrunns PK 5 / 2 6 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 24p 41 / 23 64
37 Kovanen, Pekka Uddevalla PSF 0 / 0 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 16p 40 / 23 63
38 Persson, Kent Volvo PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 5 27p 40 / 22 62

Klass: R1
1 Meijer, Ronny Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 5 19p 41 / 26 67 B
2 Forslund, Tony Volvo PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 26p 39 / 22 61
3 Nilsson, Marlene Örgryte PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 21p 35 / 25 60
4 Eliasson, Malin Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 4 21p 37 / 23 60
5 Löfström, Sten FOK Borås 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 4 12p 35 / 22 57
6 Hjortstam, Peter Sollebrunns PK 3 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 0 / 0 7p 19 / 11 30
7 Olani, Daniel Lidköpings PF 2 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 3 1p 16 / 13 29

Klass: R2
1 Brodd, Marcus Vargöns PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 30p 45 / 26 71 B
2 Källestig, Urban Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 5 17p 42 / 26 68 B
3 Högfeldt, Per Vargöns PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 4 13p 41 / 24 65
4 Stenberg, Bengt-Olof Uddevalla PSF 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 3 27p 40 / 24 64
5 Karlsson, Kenneth Lidköpings PF 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 4 20p 39 / 24 63
6 Gustafsson, Fredrik Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 19p 41 / 22 63
7 Svensson, Ove Lilla Edets PK 3 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 1 4 / 4 16p 37 / 23 60
8 Eliasson, Joakim Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 3 14p 37 / 22 59
9 Gustavsson, Örjan Vargöns PK 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 20p 37 / 21 58

10 Selin, Jori Lilla Edets PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 3 23p 34 / 23 57
11 Jägerev, André Uddevalla PSF 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 3 / 2 1 / 1 17p 35 / 22 57
12 Skoglund, Mikael Mölndal SF 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 7p 33 / 23 56
13 Waernberg, Stefan Alingsås 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 28p 35 / 21 56
14 Skjeltorp, Micael Alingsås 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 3 / 1 4 / 4 18p 34 / 21 55
15 Hagman, Kent Lilla Edets PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 11p 32 / 23 55
16 Roos, Thomas Göteborgs PSSK 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 2 / 1 4p 29 / 20 49
17 Lissfors, Carl-Erik Göteborgs PSSK 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 2 3 / 3 13p 26 / 20 46
18 Dovmyr, Lennart Göteborgs PSSK 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 0 / 0 12p 26 / 17 43
19 Carlsson, Tommy Alingsås 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 4p 24 / 17 41
20 Grönlund, Anne-Christin Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 2 1 / 1 3p 26 / 14 40
21 Emanuelsson, Magnus Vargöns PK 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 1 11p 21 / 12 33
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Klass: R3
1 Gustafsson, Lennart Lidköpings PF 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 37p 48 / 27 75 S
2 Rundqvist, Torben Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 36p 48 / 27 75 S
3 Svensson, Klas Skövde PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 24p 47 / 27 74 S
4 Rudolph, Mattias Mölndal SF 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 34p 47 / 27 74 S
5 Friberg, Arne Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 24p 47 / 26 73 S
6 Kovanen, Pekka Uddevalla PSF 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 30p 46 / 27 73 S
7 Hallman, Rolf FOK Borås 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 27p 46 / 27 73 S
8 Spångberg, Benny Skövde PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 24p 46 / 26 72 B
9 Fritzson, Patrik Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 36p 46 / 26 72 B

10 Nilsson, Jan Starrkärrs SF 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 31p 43 / 26 69 B
11 Brunsson, Marie Örgryte PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 5 28p 44 / 24 68 B
12 Lundblad, Bengt Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 5 21p 42 / 26 68 B
13 Rask, Jan Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 5 19p 43 / 24 67 B
14 Rehnfeldt, Peter Överby PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 5 24p 42 / 25 67 B
15 Rundqvist, Mona Lidköpings PF 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 4 19p 41 / 25 66 B
16 Sandahl, Ulf Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 4 20p 41 / 24 65
17 Carlsson, Jens PSK Frövi 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 36p 41 / 24 65
18 Egerlind, Christer Volvo PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 4 4 / 1 4 / 3 22p 42 / 23 65
19 Lundblad, Anders Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 5 18p 39 / 25 64
20 Gabrielsson, Annika Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 11p 40 / 24 64
21 Svensson, Björn Vårgårda PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 27p 40 / 24 64
22 Samuelsson, Åke Örgryte PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 16p 38 / 24 62
23 Källestig, Rosa Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 4 9p 38 / 24 62
24 Gunnarsson, Lars Mölndal SF 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 14p 38 / 22 60
25 Olsson, Robert Sollebrunns PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 11p 38 / 20 58
26 Jerkvall, Mattias Örgryte PK 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 1 15p 29 / 19 48
27 Persson, Kent Volvo PK 4 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 11p 24 / 18 42

Klass: DAM1
1 Nilsson, Marlene Örgryte PK 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 14p 42 / 24 66
2 Sträng, Sanna Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 4p 39 / 24 63
3 Eliasson, Malin Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 4 22p 37 / 23 60
4 Falk, Anna Vårgårda PSK 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 21p 38 / 19 57
5 Fäger, Sandra Grästorps PSK 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 1 10p 28 / 18 46

Klass: DAM2
1 Grönlund, Anne-Christin Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 10p 40 / 24 64
2 Mellberg, Kristina Sollebrunns PK 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 9p 34 / 20 54
3 Hjelm, Catharina Borås FOK 6 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 15p 31 / 18 49

Klass: DAM3
1 Rundqvist, Mona Lidköpings PF 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 31p 45 / 26 71 B
2 Brunsson, Marie Örgryte PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 23p 44 / 25 69 B
3 Gåård, Linda Trollhättans PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 32p 42 / 25 67
4 Källestig, Rosa Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 5 13p 37 / 25 62
5 Gabrielsson, Annika Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 3 16p 38 / 24 62
6 Gustafsson, Elaine Trollhättans PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 29p 39 / 22 61

Klass: VETÄ
1 Jungblom, Ingvar Trollhättans PK 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 12p 42 / 26 68 B
2 Hansson, Yngve Vänersborgs PSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 4 6p 44 / 22 66
3 Carlsson, Rune Vargöns PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 18p 37 / 22 59
4 Olsson, Sune Alingsås 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 21p 30 / 20 50
5 Petersson, Stig Trollhättans PK 2 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 5 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 7p 20 / 15 35

Klass: VY
1 Boman, Clas Vargöns PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 5 34p 47 / 27 74 S
2 Friberg, Arne Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 18p 46 / 26 72 B
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3 Johansson, Jan-Erik Ulricehamn PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 5 20p 44 / 27 71 B
4 Reinhamre, Kent Härlanda PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 5 24p 44 / 26 70 B
5 Svensson, Sture Trollhättans PK 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 5 22p 44 / 26 70 B
6 Ottosson, Uno Överby PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 32p 44 / 26 70 B
7 Kullberg, Rolf Horns PSS 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 4 14p 42 / 25 67
8 Eriksson, Lennart Södra Dahls PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 3 27p 41 / 23 64
9 Karlsson, Kaj Överby PK 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 8p 38 / 24 62

10 Johansson, Sylve Trollhättans PK 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 8p 36 / 26 62
11 Lissfors, Carl-Erik Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 18p 35 / 21 56
12 Carlsson, Jonny Alingsås 4 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 12p 25 / 19 44
13 Ervestrand, Kent Trollhättans PK 6 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 2 / 2 8p 23 / 16 39

Klass: JUN
1 Nilsson, Conrad Grästorps PSK 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 0 / 0 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 6p 25 / 16 41

Klass: S
1 Wikner, Claes Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 23p 38 / 26 64
2 Boman, Clas Vargöns PK 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 21p 37 / 26 63
3 Rudolph, Mattias Mölndal SF 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 3 20p 37 / 25 62
4 Gunnarsson, Lars Mölndal SF 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 14p 32 / 22 54
5 Skoglund, Mikael Mölndal SF 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 7p 31 / 23 54
6 Kemi, Hans Vargöns PK 2 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 4 1 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 3 9p 24 / 18 42
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